

24.03.2023.
17 Crt. No.655
to KB
18

**S.A. 625 of 2008
with
IA No. CAN 1 of 2006
(Old No.CAN 1949 of 2006)
with
CAN 3 of 2021
Sudarshan Dalui @ Dolui
-Vs-
Sanat Chandra Dhali
with
SAT 4607 of 2005
with
IA No. CAN 1 of 2006
(Old No.CAN 1948 of 2006)
with
IA No. CAN 3 of 2010
(Old No.CAN 10866 of 2010)**

Mr. Animesh Das
... For the Respondent

Mr. Animesh Das, Learned Counsel, appears
on behalf of the Respondent.

In spite of second call, none appears on
behalf of the appellant.

Let the matter appear on Monday, i.e.
27.3.2023.

(Supratim Bhattacharya, J.)